Orange County Community College Credit Enroliment by Program and Major for Term : '200890'

[Academic_Period:200§ Academic Period Desc:Fall 2008 |

|Award Category Desc |Program |Program Description [Major [Major Description |Headcount
Associate Degree ACT-AAS Accounting - AAS ACTE Accounting - AAS 60
ACT-AS Accounting - AS ACTT | Accounting - AS 114
ARCH-AAS Architectural Technology ARCH | Architectural Technology 61
BIOLTEL-AS Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6 BIO2  Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6 13
BIOLTSC-AS Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12 BIO3  Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12 8
BUSAD-AS Business Administration - AS BUS Business Administration - AS 304
BUSMGT-AAS Business Management - AAS MGT Business Management - AAS 276
BUSMKT-AAS Business Marketing - AAS MKT Business Marketing 67
CIS-AAS Computer Information Systems PROG Programming 3
CIS-AAS Computer Information Systems ISAO Internet Systems & Application 18
CIT-AAS Computer Info Technology NETW Networking 82
CJPOL-AAS Criminal Just. Police Science CJPO  Crim. Just. Police Science AAS 224
CMPSC-AS Computer Science CSC Computer Science 54
CRJUS-AS Criminal Justice - AS CJAS  Criminal Justice - AS 217
DENT-AAS Dental Hygiene DENT Dental Hygiene 33
ECHIL-AAS Early Childhood - AAS ECHL Early Childhood - AAS 88
EET-AAS Electrical Technology EET Electrical Technology 11
EET-AAS Electrical Technology TELC Telecommunications 18
ENGLTB2-AA Edu-New Paltz English B-2 ENG1 Edu-New Paltz English B-2 21
ENGLTEL-AA Edu-New Paltz English 1-6 ENG2 Edu-New Paltz English 1-6 52
ENGLTSC-AA Edu-New Paltz English 7-12 ENG3 Edu-New Paltz English 7-12 25
ENGR-AS Engineering Science EGR  Engineering Science 92
ENUR-AAS Evening Nursing ENUR Evening Nursing 40
EXER-AS Exercise Studies EXER Exercise Studies 63
HISTTB2-AA Edu-New Paltz History B-2 HST1 Edu-New Paltz History B-2 9
HISTTEL-AA Edu-New Paltz History 1-6 HST2 Edu-New Paltz History 1-6 25
HISTTSC-AA Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12 |HST3  Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12 25
HUMSERV-AS Human Services HUMS Human Services 38
INDST-AS Individual Studies IND Individual Studies 16
INTER-AA International Studies INTL International Studies 7
ITECH-AAS Information Technology IT Information Technology 12
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA THEA Theater Arts 19
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA SS Social Sciences 249
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA SOC Sociology 22
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PSY Psychology 142
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA POL Political Science 16
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PLAW Pre-Law 17
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA PEAA Physical Education 16
LIBART-AA Liberal Arts - AA MUS  Music Emphasis 38



LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AA
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS
LIBART-AS

MATHTEL-AS
MATHTSC-AS

MLT-AAS
MOA-AAS
MT-AAS
NURS-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OFFT-AAS
OTA-AAS
PAM-AAS
PTA-AAS
RADT-AAS
SPANTB2-AA
SPANTEL-AA
SPANTSC-AA
UNDEC-AA
VISCOM-AAS

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AA

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Liberal Arts - AS

Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12
Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Office Assistant
Massage Therapy

Nursing

Office Technologies

Office Technologies

Office Technologies
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Performing Arts Music - AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiologic Technology
Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12
Undeclared

Visual Communications Tech

ART
CIAA
COM
ECO
EDAA
ENG
HIST
HUM
LANG
PSC
PRAD
PPTA
POTA
PNUR
PMSG
PMLT
PMED
PHY
PEAS
PDEN
MATH
GEO
EDAS
CHM
BIO
AST
MAT2
MAT3
MLT
MOA
MSG
NUR
OFTL
OFTO
OFTS
OTA
PAM
PTA
RADT
SPN1
SPN2
SPN3
UNDC
VISC

Art

Criminal Justice
Communication

Economics

Education Emphasis - AA
English

History

Humanities

Foreign Language

Physical Sciences
Pre-Radiologic Technology
Pre-Physical Therapist Ass't
Pre-Occupational Therapy
Pre-Nursing

Pre-Massage

Pre-Medical Lab Technology
Pre-Medical

Physics

Physical Education
Pre-Dental

Mathematics

Geology

Education Emphasis - AS
Chemistry

Biology

Astronomy

Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12
Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Office Assistant
Massage Therapy

Nursing

Legal

Office Management
Secretarial

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Performing Arts Music
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiologic Technology
Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6
Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12
Undecided

Visual Communications Tech

96
21
88

145
75
62

256

18
195
67
48
602

21
34

38
95
50

10
21
169

16
20
26
21

172
10

48
29
46
59

11

231
135



Post Second. Cert/Dipl >1 < ACT-CERT

COA-CERT
ECC-CERT
LAWENF-CERT
TEACH-CERT
TEACH-CERT

NONMATRIC
NULL

Accounting - Cert

Clerical Office Asst - Cert
Early Childhood - Cert
Law Enforcement - Cert

Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Non-Degree Seeking Student

NULL

ACTC
COA
ECC
LAWC
TAl
TA4

NOMIJ
NULL

Accounting - Cert

Clerical Office Assistant
Early Childhood - Cert

Law Enforcement - Cert
Teaching Asst Option 1 - Cert
Teaching Asst Option 4 - Cert

No Major - Non-Degree Seeking
NULL

ODS Workbook Name: IR_D_Enroliment by Program; Tab: Programs and Majors Run Time: 16-SEP-08 10.02.43 AM

Sub Total: 5,573
3

5

3

7

13

3

Sub Total: 34
1,155

1

Sub Total: 1,156

Total: 6,763



