Orange County Community College Credit Enrollment by Program and Major for Term: '200890'

Academic_Period:2008 Academic_Period_Desc:Fall 2008

Award Category Desc	Program	Program Description		Major Description	Headcount
Associate Degree	ACT-AAS	Accounting - AAS	ACTE	Accounting - AAS	60
	ACT-AS	Accounting - AS	ACTT	Accounting - AS	114
	ARCH-AAS	Architectural Technology	ARCH	Architectural Technology	61
	BIOLTEL-AS	Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6	BIO2	Edu-New Paltz Biology 1-6	13
	BIOLTSC-AS	Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12	BIO3	Edu-New Paltz Biology 7-12	8
	BUSAD-AS	Business Administration - AS	BUS	Business Administration - AS	304
	BUSMGT-AAS	Business Management - AAS	MGT	Business Management - AAS	276
	BUSMKT-AAS	Business Marketing - AAS	MKT	Business Marketing	67
	CIS-AAS	Computer Information Systems	PROG	Programming	3
	CIS-AAS	Computer Information Systems	ISAO	Internet Systems & Application	18
	CIT-AAS	Computer Info Technology	NETW	Networking	82
	CJPOL-AAS	Criminal Just. Police Science	CJPO	Crim. Just. Police Science AAS	224
	CMPSC-AS	Computer Science	CSC	Computer Science	54
	CRJUS-AS	Criminal Justice - AS	CJAS	Criminal Justice - AS	217
	DENT-AAS	Dental Hygiene	DENT	Dental Hygiene	33
	ECHIL-AAS	Early Childhood - AAS	ECHL	Early Childhood - AAS	88
	EET-AAS	Electrical Technology	EET	Electrical Technology	11
	EET-AAS	Electrical Technology	TELC	Telecommunications	18
	ENGLTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz English B-2	ENG1	Edu-New Paltz English B-2	21
	ENGLTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz English 1-6	ENG2	Edu-New Paltz English 1-6	52
	ENGLTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz English 7-12	ENG3	Edu-New Paltz English 7-12	25
	ENGR-AS	Engineering Science	EGR	Engineering Science	92
	ENUR-AAS	Evening Nursing	ENUR	Evening Nursing	40
	EXER-AS	Exercise Studies	EXER	Exercise Studies	63
	HISTTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz History B-2	HST1	Edu-New Paltz History B-2	g
	HISTTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz History 1-6	HST2	Edu-New Paltz History 1-6	25
	HISTTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12	HST3	Edu-New Paltz Soc Studies 7-12	25
	HUMSERV-AS	Human Services	HUMS	Human Services	38
	INDST-AS	Individual Studies	IND	Individual Studies	16
	INTER-AA	International Studies	INTL	International Studies	
	ITECH-AAS	Information Technology	IT	Information Technology	12
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	THEA	Theater Arts	19
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	SS	Social Sciences	249
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	SOC	Sociology	22
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PSY	Psychology	142
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	POL	Political Science	16
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PLAW	Pre-Law	17
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	PEAA	Physical Education	16
	LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	MUS	Music Emphasis	38

LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ART	Art	96
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	CJAA	Criminal Justice	21
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	COM	Communication	88
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ECO	Economics	3
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA		Education Emphasis - AA	145
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	ENG	English	75
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	HIST	History	62
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	HUM	Humanities	256
LIBART-AA	Liberal Arts - AA	LANG	Foreign Language	3
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PSC	Physical Sciences	18
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PRAD	Pre-Radiologic Technology	195
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PPTA	Pre-Physical Therapist Ass't	67
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	POTA	Pre-Occupational Therapy	48
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PNUR	Pre-Nursing	602
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS		Pre-Massage	3
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PMLT	Pre-Medical Lab Technology	21
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PMED	Pre-Medical	34
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PHY	Physics	4
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PEAS	Physical Education	38
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	PDEN	Pre-Dental	95
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	MATH	Mathematics	50
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	GEO	Geology	4
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	EDAS	Education Emphasis - AS	10
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	CHM	Chemistry	21
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	BIO	Biology	169
LIBART-AS	Liberal Arts - AS	AST	Astronomy	2
MATHTEL-AS	Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6	MAT2	Edu-New Paltz Math 1-6	16
MATHTSC-AS	Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12	MAT3	Edu-New Paltz Math 7-12	20
MLT-AAS	Medical Laboratory Technology	MLT	Medical Laboratory Technology	26
MOA-AAS	Medical Office Assistant	MOA	Medical Office Assistant	21
MT-AAS	Massage Therapy	MSG	Massage Therapy	2
NURS-AAS	Nursing	NUR	Nursing	172
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTL	Legal	10
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTO	Office Management	5
OFFT-AAS	Office Technologies	OFTS	Secretarial	9
OTA-AAS	Occupational Therapy Assistant	OTA	Occupational Therapy Assistant	48
PAM-AAS	Performing Arts Music - AAS	PAM	Performing Arts Music	29
PTA-AAS	Physical Therapist Assistant	PTA	Physical Therapist Assistant	46
RADT-AAS	Radiologic Technology	RADT	Radiologic Technology	59
SPANTB2-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2	SPN1	Edu-New Paltz Spanish B-2	4
SPANTEL-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6	SPN2	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 1-6	11
SPANTSC-AA	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12	SPN3	Edu-New Paltz Spanish 7-12	4
UNDEC-AA	Undeclared	UNDC	Undecided	231
VISCOM-AAS	Visual Communications Tech	VISC	Visual Communications Tech	135

					Sub Total: 5,573
Post Second. Cert/Dipl >1 <	ACT-CERT	Accounting - Cert	ACTC	Accounting - Cert	3
	COA-CERT	Clerical Office Asst - Cert	COA	Clerical Office Assistant	5
	ECC-CERT	Early Childhood - Cert	ECC	Early Childhood - Cert	3
	LAWENF-CERT	Law Enforcement - Cert	LAWC	Law Enforcement - Cert	7
	TEACH-CERT	Teaching Assistant	TA1	Teaching Asst Option 1 - Cert	13
	TEACH-CERT	Teaching Assistant	TA4	Teaching Asst Option 4 - Cert	3
					Sub Total: 34
NULL	NONMATRIC	Non-Degree Seeking Student	NOMJ	No Major - Non-Degree Seeking	1,155
	NULL	NULL	NULL	NULL	1
					Sub Total: 1,156
					Total: 6,763

ODS Workbook Name: IR_D_Enrollment by Program; Tab: Programs and Majors Run Time: 16-SEP-08 10.02.43 AM